
Date: Project: Spring Lake Park City Hall
Renovation/Expansion

To: City of Spring Lake Park 1301 81st Ave NE
1301 81st Ave NE Spring Lake Park, MN 55432
Spring Lake Park, MN 55432 AET Project No. P-0028430

Attn: Dan Buchholtz

CHANGE ORDER DETAIL AMOUNT

Additional insepctions & testing:
1.

$776.25
7. $154.70
8. $380.00

9. Change Order Total: $1,310.95

CONTRACT SUMMARY AMOUNT

1. Original contract amount: $11,626.00
2. Previous change order amounts: $0.00
3. Contract amount prior to this change order: $11,626.00
4. Contract increase by this change order amount: $1,310.95

5. New contract amount, including this change order: $12,936.95

Ryan S. Schaefer 7/23/24
Authorized Signature Date AET Project Manager Date

Soil Density Testing, Technician II - travel, testing, and reporting, 6.75 hours at 
$115/hour.

Please sign the original Contract Change Order and return to the American Engineering Testing, 
Inc., Project Manager.

Contract Change Order No. 1

American Engineering Testing, Inc., is submitting this Change Order for the following 
changes or additions to our work scope outlined in our proposal to the City of Spring Lake 
Park, dated February 20, 2024.

July 23, 2024

Project Manager for coordination of AET personnel and activities and report 
preparation, 2 hours at $190/hr.

Company vehicle mileage, 119 miles at $1.30/mile


	Sheet1

